Culti ApS
Kystvejen 41, 4600 Køge, Denmark
CultiKit (LED grow light controller and LED grow light panels).
Indoor plant light system for residential installation.
© Culti ApS 2025.
MK_230818A V1.0 / MK_230808LED V1.0.
CultiKit Firmware V1.1 (C++) / CultiApp (Flutter, Android / iOS).
LED Driver Model: 240250VH-EW / Cables for LED panels.
See images of eqipment for traceability on page 2-3.
Product description:
Type designations(s):
Trademark:
Batch / Serial number:
Software:
Supplied accessories
and components
Radio Equiptment Directive 2014/53/EU
Culti ApS
Koege 30/10-2024
Michael Lassen Founder / CEO Culti ApS
Jerry Chan
Technical Manager 2024-10-24
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at
and jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the
time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any.  The Company’s sole
responsibility is to its client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all
their rights and obligations under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification
of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent
of the law.
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services Co., Ltd.
16F, Century Yu Hui Mansion, No.73, Fucheng Road, Haidian
District, Beijing, 100142, CHINA
Member of the SGS Group (SGS SA)
EMC-VOC-F07/ Rev.2.0/ 2024-03-25
Page 1 of 1
VERIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE
Verification No.: GZCR2312001284HSV
Applicant: Culti ApS
Address of Applicant: Kystvejen 41 4600 Køge Denmark
Manufacturer: Culti ApS
Address of Manufacturer: Kystvejen 41 4600 Køge Denmark
Product Name:  LED Controller + LED Panel
Model No.: Controller Model No: MK_230818A
LED Model No: MK_230808LED
Standard(s): EN IEC 55015: 2019+A11:2020
EN IEC 61547: 2023
EN IEC 61000-3-2: 2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3: 2013+ A1:2019+A2:2021
EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3
EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
EN 300 328 V2.2.2
EN 62479: 2010
Report Number(s): GZCR231200128401, GZCR231200128402
GZCR231200128403, GZCR231200128404
Conclusion
Based on a review of the test report(s) detailed above, this apparatus meets the requirements of above
standards. The product is in conformity with the essential requirements of Article 3.1 (a) the protection of
the health and without safety, 3.1 (b) an adequate level of electromagnetic compatibility and 3.2 effective
use of the spectrum of 2014/53/EU.
The CE mark can be used, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, after completion of an EU
Declaration of Conformity and compliance with all relevant EU Directives.